

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details

File #: 16-4874 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 3/4/2016 In control: City Commission

 On agenda:
 3/15/2016
 Final action:
 3/15/2016

 Enactment date:
 3/15/2016
 Enactment #:
 2016-70

Title: A Resolution of the City of Coral Gables reviewing proposed settlement related to application by Tinta

y Café at 1315 Ponce de Leon Boulevard, Coral Gables, Florida, for walk up window and outdoor

seating, conducting a quasi-judicial public hearing, and either approving, or approving with

conditions/modifications, denying, or continuing the proposed settlement.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 03.15.2016 - Signed Cover Memo - 1315 Ponce de Leon Blvd.pdf, 2. Exhibit A - Approved

Plans.pdf, 3. Exhibit B - Site Plan.pdf, 4. Exhibit C - Legal Opinion Dated July 31, 2015.pdf, 5. Exhibit D - 03 02 16 Letter from Laura Russo.pdf, 6. Exhibit E - Emails from Applicant and Neighbors.pdf, 7. Exhibit F - Staff's PowerPoint Presentation.pdf, 8. E-11 - Agenda Item Entered into the public record - Potrone signatures in gupport of Tinto y Cofe, 9. Verbatim Transcript - COMta Moreh 15, 2016

Patrons signatures in support of Tinta y Cafe, 9. Verbatim Transcript - CCMtg March 15 2016 - Agenda Item E-11 - Resolution reviewing proposed settlement related to application by Tinta y Cafe

DateVer.Action ByActionResult3/15/20161City Commissionadopted by Resolution NumberPass